Sunday, April 07, 2013

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Buck Dodgers
Sean Clancy O'Conall
Papa Dave

Randy Saint Eagle
Wes Outlaw

Ben T Iron
Tombstone John
C W Knight

Scrub Oak Willie
Frank Buckshot
Southern Yankee
Duck River

Brada Tat Tat
Branchwater Jack
Imis Twohofon
Sheriff Frank Canton
Dirtwood Dobber
Whiskey Hayes
Birdshot Pete
Mezcal Jack
Jagged Rock
Raildog Pete

Tom Cassidy
Latigo Jim

Garnet Gal

Grey Horse
Tennessee Nud
Charlie Bowdre
Cheyenne Thornton
Cody Kid

Fort Knox

Big Jim Vaquero
Cowpoke Justice
Mortimer Smith
Ben Uriah

Tom Horn

Papa Oso

Dirty Nerdy

Joe Dirt

Da Lightning
Tennessee Roadrunner
Ida Shot'em
Buckey O'Neill
Buxom Boo

Blue Duck

Gringo Gordo
Chickamauga Slim
Diamond Gal

Category

WRA
WRA
CB
SD
GF
CcC
SL
SL
SD
BW
49

49
WRA
D

S

SL
CcC
CcC

B
cow
49

S

ES

S
L49
GFS
49
ESD
CcC
CB
ES
Ccow
49

SD
ESD
49
LWRA
oL
cow
ES
LSS
FCD
GD

ES
oL
LWRA

Final
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

COWBOY 4/6/2013
Final Overall Results Main Match

2:54:15 PM

Stage 1

Time Rank
16.37 1
23.78 4
21.57 2
22.77 3
3227 15
28.56 9
34.36 17
26.63 7
25.91 6
29.80 13
24.84 5
38.15 23
29.10 12
3325 16
28.71 10
82.13 46
3457 18
4298 33
36.96 21
49.69 39
28.26 8
31.86 14
3518 19
37.13 22
4125 27
29.01 11
41.80 30
4465 35
41.84 31
35.22 20
50.06 42
49.83 40
41.72 29
4343 34
39.47 25
41.18 26
41.96 32
49.18 38
39.26 24
4155 28
50.02 41
5455 43
46.50 36
49.16 37
92.15 48
57.15 44
7550 45
84.30 47

Stage 3
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21
14

27
31
19
12
10

18
32
15
11
36
13
41
22
16
45
17
20
46
23
28
30
40
29
38
39
33
25
42
26
34
37
24
48
35
47
44

Stage 2
Time Rank Time Rank
20.49 1 13.82
21.47 2 17.18
23.92 4 18.70
3055 11 19.15
21.62 3 15.89
26.62 8 22.02
26.27 7 23.24
25.73 6 28.84
29.73 9 26.66
38.24 21 23.00
39.27 23 32.48
24.84 5 37.76
36.27 18 28.34
3511 15 25.20
4880 33 23.34
39.92 25 21.31
39.10 22 28.29
3958 24 37.81
40.10 26 27.11
3444 14 24.05
42.75 28 42.17
42.66 27 26.49
32.78 13 46.99
4296 29 30.21
4659 31 27.14
29.77 10 51.75
3587 17 27.15
31.38 12 28.69
37.33 19 58.27
48.36 32 30.67
35.27 16 33.07
51.63 37 36.55
37.33 19 46.34
43,50 30 34.37
64.25 44 42.81
56.65 41 45.36
55.30 40 37.95
53.95 38 31.21
5487 39 47.99
78.38 46 32.11
56.66 42 39.11
50.80 36 42.52
56.97 43 31.19
50.58 35 75.20
94.01 47 40.51
49.88 34 68.13
7456 45 50.43
106.26 48 48.59

43

Shoot Date: 4/6/2013
Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
21.68 2 26.26 3 98.62
20.51 1 3239 11  115.33
3152 12 26.12 2 121.83
23.36 5 28.39 5 124.22
36.15 19 24.81 1 130.74
2981 10 28.98 6 135.99
29.21 9 29.78 7  142.86
25.68 4 3422 13 141.10
27.73 8 3449 14 14452
27.00 5 36.55 15 154.59
30.19 11 32.18 10 158.96
3359 15 26.73 4  161.07
3166 13 36.78 16 162.15
36.56 22 3761 18 167.73
36.49 21 32.48 12  169.82
27.15 6 31.40 9 20191
34.04 16 46.61 26 18261
27.16 7 31.11 8 178.64
33.27 14 49.44 32 186.88
4592 31 40.10 20 194.20
36.38 20 41.62 24 191.18
35.12 18 60.62 44 196.75
38.47 24 40.59 21 194.01
4590 30 36.94 17 193.14
39.67 25 40.67 22  195.32
4277 27 47.76 28 201.06
4691 32 48.75 30 200.48
53.62 39 48.75 30 207.09
37.26 23 46.23 25 220.93
48.79 35 53.65 35 216.69
56.07 41 38.70 19 213.17
35.04 17 48.69 29 221.74
41.03 26 58.83 42 225.25
44.28 28 59.35 43 22493
4854 34 4154 23 236.61
47.98 33 47.05 27 238.22
4511 29 53.80 36 234.12
48.98 36 58.45 39  241.77
57.96 43 50.07 33 250.15
54.38 40 61.11 46  267.53
49.73 37 51.69 34 247.21
52.03 38 58.21 38 258.11
68.24 46 60.78 45  263.68
58.25 44 56.28 37  289.47
57.02 42 58.53 41  342.22
7321 47 62.49 47 310.86
75.33 48 58.46 40 334.28
590.09 45 8491 48 383.15

Rank

8
21
24
27
40
40
49
51
51
62
76
78
78
83
86
92
100
104
108
115
116
116
118
120
121
121
126
136
144
145
146
153
156
164
164
166
170
176
181
186
188
192
194
201
213
219
222
231






